

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P. (S) No. 1128 of 2022

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANANDA SEN.

07/24.01.2023: At the request of the counsel for the respondents, this case is adjourned, to be listed on 30.1.2023 under the heading "For Orders".

Anu/-

(ANANDA SEN, J.)